WTCT

SHANGHAI

IMPORT SCHEDULE

ORIGIN VESSEL

HMM ROTTERDAM
ONE CRANE

ONE FANTASTIC
ONE FOCUS

ONE FRUITION
HMM GARNET

VOY No.

017w
032w
006W
005W
008W
006W
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CUT OFF

X
08/20/25
09/01/25
09/10/25
09/20/25
09/23/25

ETD

08/14/25
08/22/25
09/06/25
09/15/25
09/24/25
09/28/25

ETA

10/08/25
10/15/25
10/29/25
11/05/25
11/19/25
11/11/25

TT VIA

55
54
60
51
55
48

SHA
SHA
SHA
SHA
SHA
SHA



